
Wine List



Nua Prosecco
Italy, 2
Elegant yet fruity bouquet of mellow greengage with
a pleasantly crisp citrus note.

Roger Adnot Renaissance Brut 
France, 1
Containing premier cru grapes, mostly Chardonnay,
it is highly refreshing showing true Côte des Blancs
delicacy and class.

Moët & Chandon Brut
France, 1
Lively, clean and expressive with a soft, approachable, 
subtle flavour. Improves more with ageing.

Arcano Pinot Grigio
Italy, 1
Fragrant, crisp Pinot from the Abruzzo region.

Dudley’s Stone Chenin Blanc
South Africa, 3
Typical Chenin Blanc with sumptuous aromas
of peach and melon balanced with zingy lime freshness.

Telegraph Road Chardonnay
Australia, 2
Crisp and balanced wine with floral, peach and dried 
apricot aromas.

Loosen Bros Dr L. Riesling
Germany, 3
Steely acidity with trademark hints of flint. 
A wine for serious Riesling lovers.

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, 2
An abundant bouquet of concentrated fruit flavours,
both tropical and gooseberry. 

Domaine Christophe Camu
Vielles Vignes Chablis
France, 1
Excellent Chablis with perfect acidity and flavours
of grapefruit and lemon. 

770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé
USA, 3
Red cherry flavours and aromas in abundance with
a lovely crisp acidity. 

White
Rosé
Red

House Wine

White Wine

Rosé Wine

Red Wine

Sparkling Wine
& Champagne

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£19.95
£19.95
£19.95

250ml 75cl

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£21.95

£24.95

£24.95

£26.95

£29.95

£36.95

250ml 75cl

£8.95 £24.95

250ml 75cl

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£21.95

£21.95

£24.95

£26.95

£26.95

£34.95

250ml 75cl

£7.95 £25.95

£44.95

£49.95

125ml 75cl

Wine Tasting Guide:
We have categorised the wines according to taste. 
White and Rosé wines on a scale of 1 - 9. 1 being the driest and 
9 being the sweetest. Red wines are graded on a scale from A 
through to E. A being light-bodied to E being full-bodied.

125ml glass available upon request.

Arcano Pinot Grigio
Italy, 1
Fragrant, crisp Pinot from the Abruzzo region.

Dudley’s Stone Chenin Blanc
South Africa, 3
Typical Chenin Blanc with sumptuous aromas
of peach and melon balanced with zingy lime freshness.

Telegraph Road Chardonnay
Australia, 2
Crisp and balanced wine with floral, peach and dried 
apricot aromas.

Loosen Bros Dr L. Riesling
Germany, 3
Steely acidity with trademark hints of flint. 
A wine for serious Riesling lovers.

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, 2
An abundant bouquet of concentrated fruit flavours,
both tropical and gooseberry. 

Domaine Christophe Camu
Vielles Vignes Chablis
France, 1
Excellent Chablis with perfect acidity and flavours
of grapefruit and lemon. 

770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé
USA, 3
Red cherry flavours and aromas in abundance with
a lovely crisp acidity. 

White
Rosé
Red

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£19.95
£19.95
£19.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£21.95

£24.95

£24.95

£26.95

£29.95

£36.95

£8.95 £24.95

Telegraph Road Shiraz
Australia, D
Smooth and peppery red wine with soft
currant flavours.

Pablo Cortez Malbec
Argentina, D
Characters of plums, raisins and balanced tannins
with a rounded, fruity finish. 

Réserve Saint Marc
Cabernet Sauvignon
France, D
Ripe dark fruit aromas with good intensity
in this medium to full-bodied wine. 

Arte Noble Pinot Noir
Chile, B
Rich red berry and strawberry fruit with some
warming spicy flavours.

Adrián Serrano Rioja Crianza
Spain, B
Aged for 16 months in American oak giving
a vanilla aspect to the lightly spicy cherry fruit. 

Botter La Vigna Chianti
Italy, B
Dark, full-bodied and generous.

£7.95 £25.95

£44.95

£49.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£21.95

£21.95

£24.95

£26.95

£26.95

£34.95

Telegraph Road Shiraz
Australia, D
Smooth and peppery red wine with soft
currant flavours.

Pablo Cortez Malbec
Argentina, D
Characters of plums, raisins and balanced tannins
with a rounded, fruity finish. 

Réserve Saint Marc
Cabernet Sauvignon
France, D
Ripe dark fruit aromas with good intensity
in this medium to full-bodied wine. 

Arte Noble Pinot Noir
Chile, B
Rich red berry and strawberry fruit with some
warming spicy flavours.

Adrián Serrano Rioja Crianza
Spain, B
Aged for 16 months in American oak giving
a vanilla aspect to the lightly spicy cherry fruit. 

Botter La Vigna Chianti
Italy, B
Dark, full-bodied and generous.

Nua Prosecco
Italy, 2
Elegant yet fruity bouquet of mellow greengage with
a pleasantly crisp citrus note.

Roger Adnot Renaissance Brut 
France, 1
Containing premier cru grapes, mostly Chardonnay,
it is highly refreshing showing true Côte des Blancs
delicacy and class.

Moët & Chandon Brut
France, 1
Lively, clean and expressive with a soft, approachable, 
subtle flavour. Improves more with ageing.

Hot Plate Buffet   ~  Flavors of the World


