

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
House Wine	250ml	75cl	
White	£6.95	£19.95	
Rosé	£6.95	£19.95	
Red	£6.95	£19.95	
White Wine	250ml	75cl	
Arcano Pinot Grigio	£7.95	£21.95	
Italy, 1 Fragrant, crisp Pinot from the Abr	uzzo regioi	٦.	
Dudley's Stone Chenin Blanc South Africa, 3	£8.95	£24.95	
Typical Chenin Blanc with sumptue of peach and melon balanced with			
Telegraph Road Chardonnay	£8.95	£24.95	
Australia, 2 Crisp and balanced wine with floral apricot aromas.	, peach an	d dried	
Loosen Bros Dr L. Riesling Germany, 3		£26.95	
Steely acidity with trademark hints A wine for serious Riesling lovers.	of flint.		
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc		£29.95	
New Zealand, 2 An abundant bouquet of concentra both tropical and gooseberry.	ated fruit f	lavours,	
Domaine Christophe Camu			
Vielles Vignes Chablis France, 1		£36.95	
Excellent Chablis with perfect acid of grapefruit and lemon.	ity and fla	vours	
Rosé Wine	250ml	75cl	
770 Miles Zinfandel Rosé	£8.95	£24.95	
USA, 3 Red cherry flavours and aromas in abundance with a lovely crisp acidity.			
	•••••	•••••	
Wine Tasting Guide:			

Wine Tasting Guide: We have categorised the wines according to taste. White and Rosé wines on a scale of 1 - 9. 1 being the driest and 9 being the sweetest. Red wines are graded on a scale from A through to E. A being light-bodied to E being full-bodied.

125ml glass available upon request.

Red Wine	250ml	75cl
elegraph Road Shiraz ustralia, D mooth and peppery red wine v urrant flavours.	£7.95 with soft	£21.95
ablo Cortez Malbec rgentina, D haracters of plums, raisins and ith a rounded, fruity finish.	£7.95 d balanced t	£21.95 annins
éserve Saint Marc Gabernet Sauvignon rance, D ipe dark fruit aromas with goo this medium to full-bodied w	od intensity	£24.95
rte Noble Pinot Noir hile, B ich red berry and strawberry f arming spicy flavours.	fruit with so	£26.95 me
drián Serrano Rioja Crianz pain, B ged for 16 months in America vanilla aspect to the lightly sp	an oak giving	
otter La Vigna Chianti aly, B ark, full-bodied and generous		£34.95
Sparkling Wine G Champagne	125ml	75cl

Te Aı Sr

cι

Pa A С wi

R C Fr

Ri in

A C Ri wa

A S

B Ita D

Nua Prosecco £7.95 £25.95 Italy, 2 Elegant yet fruity bouquet of mellow greengage with a pleasantly crisp citrus note. Roger Adnot Renaissance Brut £44.95 France, 1 Containing premier cru grapes, mostly Chardonnay,

it is highly refreshing showing true Côte des Blancs delicacy and class.

£49.95 Moët & Chandon Brut France, 1

Lively, clean and expressive with a soft, approachable, subtle flavour. Improves more with ageing.

₽₽₫

Hot Plate Buffet ~ Flavors of the World